CUT & FINISHING

Top Stylist

BRE A

Senior Top Stylist
AREREBIH

Leading Stylist

£k & B

Artistic Team (By appointment)
EARERE @

UP-DO Additional

HAER S

LITTLE BEE KIDS CUTS

Little Bee Kids Cuts
INEWENEB R

*INENHEISHILT Under Age 9

COLOR MENU

Permanent Color

ESE S

Highlights

Bk

Protective Color (Ammonia Free)
LHEHRIPEE FEMERD)
Highlights (Ammonia Free)
BRHkE REmERT)

Additional HiNRFS
Base Colour

SEeE
Olaplex bleaching

Olaplex E

# &L BT & price count for lenght
NERE - BERIFERIINEAEEERES

Short

$750
$1,000
$900

$1,100

+300

SALON

Y IL COLPO

Hair Cut Blowaying
$360 $200
$450 $250
$550 $300
$680 $380

+$300
$300

Medium Long
$950 $1,100
$1,150 $1,300
$1,000 $1,200
$1,300 $1,500
+$300 - $500
+$500

AShampoo & Blow-dry service is not included in Texture, Color and Treatment Service.

BARNBUERTNALE - MIERHSE - FEEQEARREN
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.

TEXTURE MENU

Partial Perm
RERRZ

Basic Perm
FZIER

Digital Perm
L)W

lon Straigthening
MBFEXR

Short
$900
$1,100
$1,500

$1,500

TREATMENT MENU s~

Pre Treatment
Ll e AT

Scalp Care Treatment

Sk R AP TR
Moisturizing Treatemt
KEEF R LiER

Nano Intensive Treatment
AR REPIE

Fuente Forte Scalp Detox
kEEHSTTE

Keratin Treatment”

e b4 ab

Additional MRS
Nano steam

Kk FriPIE

$500
$650
$700
CED )
$850

$1,800

Olaplex Bond Building Treatment

K EHIPIE
Technician Fee

FESREMSMK 28

Medium

$1,250
$1,700

$1,700

Medium

$500
$650
$700
CED )
CEL)

$1,800

Long

$1,400

$1,900

$1,900

Long

$1,000

$1,200

$3,000

+$100
+$300

+$60
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