

CUT & FINISHING	,	lair Cut	Shampoo Blowdrying	TEXTURE MENU	Short	Medium	Long
Top Stylist 高级发型师		\$360	\$200	Partial Perm 局部电烫	\$900		
Senior Top Stylist 资深高级发型师		\$450	\$250	Basic Perm 电烫造型	\$1,100	\$1,250	\$1,400
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师		\$550	\$300	Digital Perm 数码层次曲发	\$1,500	\$1,700	\$1,900
Artistic Team (By appointment) 艺术发型师 (需预约)		\$680	\$380	lon Straigthening 负离子直发	\$1,500	\$1,700	\$1,900
UP-DO Additional 特别造型另加			+\$300				
LITTLE BEE KIDS CUTS				TREATMENT MENU Short Medium			Long
LITTLE DEE RIDS CUTS Little Bee Kids Cuts			\$300	Pre Treatment 专业电染前护理	\$500	\$500	
小蜜蜂小童剪发			\$300	Scalp Care Treatment 头皮敏感护理	\$650	\$650	
*小童必需9岁或以下 Under Age 9				Moisturizing Treatemt 水凝秀发滋润护	\$700	\$700	\$1,000
				Nano Intensive Treatment 纳米深层护理	\$800	\$800	\$1,200
COLOR MENU	Short	Medium	Long	Fuente Forte Scalp Detox 头皮层排毒疗程	\$850	\$850	
Permanent Color 全面染发	\$750	\$950	\$1,100	Keratin Treatment [#] 柔丝顺发护理 [#]	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$3,000
Highlights 层次挑染	\$1,000	\$1,150	\$1,300				
Protective Color (Ammonia Free)	\$900	\$1,000	\$1,200	Additional 附加服務			
全面保护染发(不含阿摩呢亚) Highlights (Ammonia Free)	\$1,100	\$1,300	\$1,500	Nano steam 纳米水疗护理			+\$100
层次挑染(不含阿摩呢亚)				Olaplex Bond Building Treatment 发芯重组护理			+\$300
Additional 附加服務				Technician Fee			+\$60
Base Colour 另加底色		+\$300 - \$50		电染额外收费			
Olaplex bleaching	+300		+\$500				

#价格以长度计算 price count for lenght

Olaplex 漂染

[^]动感、色彩及护理系列价格不包括洗吹服务

[^]Shampoo & Blow-dry service is not included in Texture, Color and Treatment Service.